O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Match – WCC vs Blues

Date – 05/09/2010 (14-over match)
Result: WCC won by 6 wickets (1.1 overs remaining)
Toss: WCC
Umpires: 
Man of the Match: Manish Patel
Blues Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Bhaskar
	Runout
	4
	
	

	2
	Naren
	Caught
	17
	1
	

	3
	Siva
	Non out
	54
	2
	

	4
	Venkat Shivaji
	Bowled
	1
	
	

	5
	Srikanth
	Caught 
	3
	
	

	6
	Santhosh
	Not out
	3
	
	

	7
	Sameer
	
	
	
	

	8
	Ramakanth (super sub)
	
	
	
	

	9
	Pari
	
	
	
	

	10
	Gautam (super sub)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	8
	
	

	
	Total
	14 overs
	90
	
	


WCC  Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sai
	4
	0
	
	0

	2
	Manish
	3
	0
	
	0

	3
	Abhijeet
	2
	0
	
	0

	4
	Srini
	2
	0
	
	0

	5
	Mrigen
	2
	0
	
	2

	6
	Srikanth
	1
	0
	
	1

	7
	
	
	
	
	


WCC Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Manish
	Non Out
	41
	4
	

	2
	Nataraj (Super Sub)
	Bowled Shivaji
	2
	
	

	3
	Anand
	Run out
	0
	
	

	4
	Mrigen
	Bowled Sameer
	2
	
	

	5
	Abhijit
	Caught behind bowed Sameer
	0
	
	

	6
	Srini
	Not Out
	36
	2
	

	7
	Sridhar
	
	
	
	

	8
	Sai
	
	
	
	

	9
	Raghu
	
	
	
	

	10
	Shrikanth (Super Sub)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	13
	
	

	
	Total
	
	94
	
	


Blues Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sameer
	4
	0
	
	2

	2
	Shivaji
	3
	0
	
	1

	3
	Gautam
	4
	0
	
	0

	4
	Shiva
	2
	0
	
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


